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Kendall 1, rank correlation CIFAR10 / LSUN

1.000.67 0.67 0.64 0.58 0.56 0.64 0.58 ¥40.32 0.55 0.49 0.45 0.55 0.50 0.47
(ORCYAROTONOReT0 )0 o o Ry A O A NORPAGVIAWAN0.47 0.38 [085510.39 0.49 0.48 ¢/51:10.53
0.67 0.90 1.00/0.65 0.75 0.75 0.76 0.75 0.69 (eRz2NoR:10) 0. 72 (UR:¥20:5 741 8:¥2 0.64 0.60
0.64 0.64 0.65 1.00 0.71 0.73 0.71 0.63 [0f =151 0.64 0.71 0.61 0.80 0.66 0.63
0258 0.77 0.75 0.71 1.00 0.84 [0:64 1.00 0.86 [N R::30.67 [VRPA VRSN R:740.66 10259

0:56 0.71 0.75 0.73 0.84 1.00 [0:57 0.84 0.70 [eR3308-v4 0.77 (VX294 0.71 0.59 0.81 0.75

0.64 0.82 0.760.640.57 A0Je) 01 ci 20 RGE10.41 0.19 0.49 0.33 0.38 0.39 0.45 0.41

0258 0.77 0.75 0.71/1.00 0.84 0:64 1.00 0.86 (4R35 0.480.42 0121085174 0.66 0.59

(ORYAST O RGICR 0 FGTE ORISR VAN PGS HHORSISIMEI040.42 0.42 0.56 0.36 0.42 0.43 0.52 0.46

W¥A0.47 0.48 0.53 0.45 0.45]0.41 0.45 0.42pHee] 0.36 0.48 0.46 0.40 0.51 0.43 0.41

0.32 0.38 0.40 0.46 0.48 0.52]|0.19 0.48 0.42]0.36 gMele) ¢/ "2 0.35 0.50 0.43 0.53 0.52

0/51510.65 0.72 0.64 0.67 0.77 0.490.56 (02353062 1.00 [$RZ1:10.74 1085810.77 0.76

0.33 0.42 0.36]0.46 0.35 0.46 1.00@0.86 0.49 0.50

MLOO 0:63 0.85 0.94

0.55 0.48 0.52 [¢R:{0]0.52 ¢/51°10.39 0.52 0.43]0.51 0.43 ¢ <1< 0Re1eY 01 c1c MOIO) 0 614 30 o7

0.49 0.39 0.42[0vA80.42 0.47

0.450.49 -/ eFcnl0.55(0AH0.38 0.55 0.42]0.40 0.50 (el

(851000:580.64 0.66 0.66 0.81 [((R:330.66 [08:-v ((RENOR-11 0. 77 [0R43=1 0.85 0.641.00 0.90

(Y RVRS30:60°0:6310559 0.75 (U3 ROSONRZTS) QRN R0RPA 0. 76 (085101 0.94 0:64 0.90 1.00

SN D
\BQ \50 \BCJ

1.0

0.9

0.8

o ©
o ~

Kendall 1, rank correlation

I
o
u

-0.4

-0.3

-0.2



